Beginner gRace

Place Bib
1 566
2 490
3 494
4 489
5 497
6 499
7 569
8 493
9 463
10 495
11 491
12 462
13 556

Name

Steitz, Conrad
Mccandless, Bruce
Henry, Stanton
Steve, Sprinkle
Avena, Nick
Tassoss, Charlie
Wiggins, Bryan
Hernadez, Adrian
Castillo, Alfonso
Gabor, Caitlin
Payne, Gabriel
Sigety, Dan
Moore, Christopher

Team name

Dripping Springs Vodka

Weatherup

Cyclocross Project

Qntermediate Mg B cRace

Place Bib
1 316
2 348
3 431
4 342
5 581
6 317
7 336
8 332
9 337
10 429
11 308
12 341
13 338
14 335
15 421
16 498
17 339
18 345
19 446
20 591
21 334
22 333
23 331
24 340
25 344

Name

Fafard, Paul
Carroll, Joel
Carver, Justin
Brown, Bennet
Fort, Kevin
Pellerin, Adam
Schneider, Evan
Streeter, Forrest
Mclaughlin, Dave
Gonzalez, Domingo
Beall, Rob
Gordon, David
Picchetti, Nick
Mcphail, Matt
Dillen, David
Hillin, Jessica
Johnson, Bill
Holt, Milo
Boatman, Jeff
Sembra, Ondre
Weaver, Katheryn
Mosch, Chris
Streeter, Darlene
Newman, John
Buckley, Katia

Team name
Cycle Progression
YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!

Phenom

YEAH!

Crankhouse Cycles
TYC

Ozone Bikes

Bike Farm

The Peddler Bike Shop
Violet Crown

Phenom

Southern Elite

Bike Farm

Phenom

Austin Singlespeeders
Crankhouse Cycles

ﬂitt ODetbg 70/13/18 Results

Category
SS CX
Master MTB
CCX
CCX
CCX

C MTB

C MTB
CCX
CMTB
CMTB
CCX
CCX
CCX

Category
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Time

18:30.6
18:37.8
19:21.1
19:59.3
20:03.5
21:02.2
22:45.6
22:51.7
22:58.1
23:25.6
24:31.9
-1lap

-2 laps

Time
22:56.8
23:13.9
23:25.6
23:29.6
23:33.2
23:47.5
23:53.2
24:32.0
25:43.6
25:47.8
26:21.0
26:21.5
26:36.3
26:52.9
26:54.8
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps

Lap 1
5:10.0
4:58.1
5:16.9
5:36.8
5:30.2
4:57.4
5:00.2
6:13.7
5:04.5
5:43.6
6:03.8
6:15.6
5:08.4

Lap 1
4:35.5
4:13.6
4:34.0
4:14.1
4:28.2
4:15.2
4:25.1
4:31.5
4:59.9
4:30.1
4:52.2
4:45.7
4:25.5
4:58.7
4:55.2
4:50.2
5:07.3
5:03.1
5:21.5
4:56.5
5:20.7
5:09.0
5:44.5
5:50.9
5:52.6

Lap 2
4:20.1
4:38.5
4:33.7
4:48.3
4:59.9
5:08.3
6:10.3
5:42.3
5:28.1
6:03.4
5:52.5
6:14.0
4:32.0

Lap 2
3:40.9
3:46.2
3:48.3
3:54.8
3:52.4
3:48.1
3:54.6
3:52.6
4:10.5
4:08.1
4:16.5
4:27.0
4:16.3
4:25.8
4:30.5
4:48.3
4:37.5
4:38.1
4:36.5
4:46.6
5:18.0
4:51.1
5:37.1
5:31.5
6:27.4

Lap 3
4:21.9
4:35.5
4:49.2
4:45.8
4:47.7
5:27.1
5:49.2
5:333
6:09.0
5:49.3
6:07.5
6:13.3

Lap 3
3:35.1
3:46.0
3:34.2
3:52.1
3:49.5
3:50.8
3:47.7
3:39.5
3:59.0
4:20.6
4:20.8
4:21.7
4:33.4
4:22.6
4:24.1
4:49.2
4:36.8
4:38.0
4:43.4
5:08.3
5:02.9
5:11.4
5:36.3
5:32.9
6:20.3

Lap 4
4:38.7
4:25.7
4:41.3
4:48.3
4:45.7
5:29.4
5:45.9
5:22.4
6:16.6
5:49.3
6:28.1

Lap 4
3:36.9
3:42.2
3:51.0
3:51.9
3:54.2
3:59.8
3:57.6
3:54.5
4:11.1
4:20.4
4:17.1
4:19.2
4:29.7
4:28.4
4:28.2
4:42.5
4:42.5
4:54.1
4:57.7
4:54.9
4:46.4
5:03.7
5:44.5
5:35.8
5:47.9

Lap 5
3:40.0
3:47.7
3:53.8
3:52.8
3:42.6
4:03.4
3:55.6
4:04.4
3:56.2
4:13.3
4:28.6
4:23.1
4:41.3
4:24.9
4:25.9
4:46.8
5:03.4
5:01.5
4:41.4
4:35.8
4:40.3
4:54.6
5:18.6



dom cflahnke cRealtor Untetmediate CX Race

Place
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Bib
349
580
354
460
465
489
480
561
494
350
472
409
335
353
352
343
197
493

Name

Leedy, Adam
Bellante, Dave
Porter, Ross
Schmidt, Carl
Vanrandwyk, Mike
Sprinkle, Steve
Watkins, Faith
Payne, Dustin
Henry, Stanton
Westbrook, Jack
Fraske, Mark
Bond, Oliver
Mcphail, Matt
Merced, Monica
Wallace, Taylor
Wipff, Samantha
Bartles, John
Hernandez, Adrian

Team name
Phenom
YEAH!

Bici Coop

U.S. Military Endurance Team

Austin Bikes
Mafia Racing

Violet Crown
Violet Crown
Phenom
Phenom

Violet Crown

FRustin gfni €yelist Gpen cRace

Place
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Bib
316
348
336
581
332
320
315
346
431
355
337
354
349
580
347
480
472
351
314

Name

Fafard, Paul
Carroll, Joel
Scheider, Evan
Fort, Kevin
Streeter, Forrest
Newton, Andy
Hoggin, Joshua
Baker, Jason
Carver, Justin
Amin, Aaron
Mclaughlin, Dave
Porter, Ross
Leedy, Adam
Bellante, Dave
Kunnels, Samantha
Watkins, Faith
Fraske, Mark
Reiter, Ellie
Zaino, Cindy

Team name
Cycle Progression
YEAH!

YEAH!

YEAH!
Crankhouse Cycles
ATC

787

Phenom

YEAH!

Phenom

TYC

Bici Coop
Phenom

YEAH!

ATC

Austin Bikes

Team Snacks
Mellow Johnnys

Category

Master
B
Master
Master
B

SS

B
Master
B

Category
MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB
CcX
MTB
CcX
CcX
MTB
SS CX
MTB
CcX
CcX
CcX
CcX
CcX
CcX
CcX
CcX
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Time
24:09.3
24:16.8
25:10.9
25:36.2
25:45.5
26:10.9
26:23.1
26:23.7
27:18.7
28:03.2
28:08.4
28:29.4
28:58.2
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap

Time
31:52.4
31:55.7
33:07.8
33:14.8
33:55.5
34:08.6
34:50.2
34:50.7
35:12.0
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps

Lap 1
3:52.2
3:55.5
4:00.7
4:49.8
4:18.6
4:51.8
4:06.3
4:08.6
4:54.0
4:47.9
5:11.0
4:44.8
5:09.3
4:42.0
4:59.5
5:15.7
5:13.1
5:07.4

Lap1

3:40.5
3:33.1
3:38.9
3:43.8
3:42.0
3:53.5
4:49.6
4:39.3
3:35.0
4:36.3
4:16.2
4:44.2
4:47.2
4:56.1
5:03.4
5:10.0
5:29.7
5:47.6
6:01.9

Lap 2
4:05.3
4:02.9
4:10.7
4:11.1
4:16.5
4:23.3
4:21.3
4:27.5
4:49.3
4:34.5
4:36.7
4:57.8
4:41.7
4:56.8
4:38.1
5:01.1
4:59.3
5:07.9

Lap 2
3:24.6
3:36.3
3:32.4
3:39.2
3:39.6
3:34.8
3:44.8
3:53.6
3:58.5
3:51.5
3:56.2
3:55.3
4:07.4
4:09.7
4:10.7
4:24.4
4:34.3
5:05.1
4:59.1

Lap 3
3:59.1
3:58.9
4:10.3
4:20.2
4:09.5
4:12.0
4:25.1
4:19.0
4:19.1
4:37.7
4:46.1
4:42.3
4:41.3
4:49.5
5:00.2
4:54.3
4:55.4
4:59.2

Lap 3
3:36.4
3:34.4
3:38.7
3:40.7
3:42.9
3:46.9
3:42.7
3:42.9
3:40.8
3:45.7
4:07.5
4:02.6
4:02.1
4:06.0
4:36.4
4:22.5
4:35.6
4:53.4
5:01.6

Lap 4
4:12.7
4:14.4
4:20.8
4:21.1
4:20.4
5:01.4
4:29.7
4:33.6
3:46.3
4:43.6
4:33.9
4:41.1
4:31.2
4:55.3
5:15.0
5:07.1
5:12.8
5:16.5

Lap 4
3:33.4
3:30.4
3:40.8
3:40.5
3:41.8
3:36.5
3:51.0
3:51.7
3:46.9
3:46.3
3:54.6
4:05.1
4:06.4
4:01.2
4:03.0
4:25.8
4:30.7
4:55.2
5:00.6

Lap 5
4:03.6
4:02.9
4:14.5
3:53.8
4:18.1
3:25.0
4:35.5
4:31.4
5:06.8
4:42.3
4:29.8
4:35.4
4:50.3
4:49.2
4:55.8
4:57.6
5:02.4
4:56.5

Lap 5
3:33.8
3:35.9
3:45.3
3:45.0
3:41.5
3:44.2
3:43.2
3:42.3
3:49.8
3:48.7
3:57.0
4:01.6
4:03.2
3:57.4
4:11.0
4:29.3
4:31.7
4:59.7
5:26.8

Lap 6
3:34.0
3:32.0
3:42.7
3:41.3
3:38.6
3:51.9
3:40.2
3:40.5
3:58.5
4:38.1
4:03.4
3:57.6
3:51.9
3:52.8
4:13.5
4:25.5
4:44.2
5:03.5
5:08.2

Lap 7
3:33.3
3:32.8
3:43.7
3:43.1
3:45.2
3:44.6
3:42.8
3:42.8
4:04.1
3:55.7
4:09.7
3:54.2
3:57.3
3:46.9
4:22.4
4:39.1
4:43.5
5:09.9
4:59.6
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